CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
19/02/2022

verde
roéso

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4C 19/02/2022 12:30.
Qualificagao . .
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:07.999 +4.834 12:48:18.403
(169) JOSE ROBERTO MARIA LEITE FILHO 3 2:06.260 +3.095 12:50:24.663
1 1:57.773 +11.877 12:45:38.443 4 2:06.164 +2.999 12:52:30.827
2 1:45.896 - 12:47:24.339 5 2:06.876 +3.711 12:54:37.703
6 2:03.165 - 12:56:40.868
(196) RUI BORGES
1 1:54.783 +7.548 12:48:49.371 (143) CAIO PUGLIESE/ FERNANDO
2 1:48.442 +1.207 12:50:37.813 1 2:12.306 +6.686 12:46:05.166
3 1:52.267 +5.032 12:52:30.080 2 2:11.262 +5.642 12:48:16.428
4 1:49.922 +2.687 12:54:20.002 3 2:05.620 - 12:50:22.048
5 1:47.235 - 12:56:07.237 4 2:11.556 +5.936 12:52:33.604
- 5 2:05.960 +0.340 12:54:39.564
(160) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA 6 2:07.250 +1.630 12:56:46.814
1 2:10.200 +18.221 12:51:46.894
2 1:57.728 +5.749 12:53:44.622 (187) PAULO FERREIRA LEITE
3 1:51.979 - 12:55:36.601 1 2:13.988 +5.411 12:45:12.410
4 1:55.307 +3.328 12:57:31.908 2 2:10.649 +2.072 12:47:23.059
5 1:52.616 +0.637 12:59:24.524 3 2:10.301 +1.724 12:49:33.360
4 2:09.940 +1.363 12:51:43.300
(158) ERIK SANTOS CABRAL 5 2:08.577 \ - 12:53:51.877
1 2:13.097 +21.062 12:51:46.739 6 2:09.358 +0.781 12:56:01.235
2 1:57.757 +5.722 12:53:44.496
3 1:52.035 - 12:55:36.531 (193) RICARDO PAGLIARINI ZURITA
4 1:55.014 +2.979 12:57:31.545 1 2:13.371 +2.155 12:45:53.287
2 2:11.216 | - 12:48:04.503
(146) CHARLES DOS SANTOS FRANGA 3 2:18.273 +7.057 12:50:22.776
1 2:11.389 +18.695 12:45:13.613 4 2:12.059 +0.843 12:52:34.835
2 2:00.215 +7.521 12:47:13.828 5 2:12.073 +0.857 12:54:46.908
3 1:52.971 +0.277 12:49:06.799 6 2:11.294 +0.078 12:56:58.202
4 152694 - 12:50:59.493 7 2:11.887 +0.671 12:59:10.089
5 1:54.005 +1.311 12:52:53.498
6 1:57.208 +4.514 12:54:50.706 (184) PAULO BOJIKLIAN GIGLIO
7 1:57.151 +4.457 12:56:47.857 1 2:14.841 +2.412 12:45:15.925
2 2:14.149 +1.720 12:47:30.074
(101) FABIO NISHI 3 2:12.429 - 12:49:42.503
1 2:07.866 +13.296 12:45:40.116
2 1:57.902 +3.332 12:47:38.018
3 1:57.523 +2.953 12:49:35.541
4 1:54.570 - 12:51:30.111
5 1:57.878 +3.308 12:53:27.989
6 1:55.402 +0.832 12:55:23.391
(142) BRUNO MOURA GOMES
1 2:13.255 +18.645 12:45:18.552
2 2:07.867 +13.257 12:47:26.419
3 2:02.389 +7.779 12:49:28.808
4 1:57.739 +3.129 12:51:26.547
5 1:56.933 +2.323 12:53:23.480
6 1:56.781 +2.171 12:55:20.261
7 1:54.610 - 12:57:14.871
(164) GABRIEL CHINELLATO
1 2:06.402 +11.576 12:45:41.255
2 1:55.838 +1.012 12:47:37.093
3 1:55.730 +0.904 12:49:32.823
4 1:54.826 - 12:51:27.649
(102) EDU ACETO
1 2:00.831 +5.373 12:46:31.328
2 3:57.774 +2:02.316 12:50:29.102
3 4:01.319 +2:05.861 12:54:30.421
4 1:55.458 - 12:56:25.879
5 2:00.110 +4.652 12:58:25.989
(163) FILIBERTO GALARRAGA
1 2:13.398 +10.233 12:46:10.404
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